Platform Aluminum Angle Adjustable High Mount
Ordering Guide
Platform Aluminum Angle Adjustable High Mount
Footplate w/ Ext (Z-Finity)
 (Order 1 each)
Footrest
width
Long Footplate Clamp &
Long Extension Tube
32cm (12.6”)  163076S
34cm (13.4)  163077S
36cm (14.2”) 163078S
38cm (15.0”) 163079S
40cm (15.7”) 163080S
42cm (16.5”) 163081S
44cm (17.3”) 163082S
46cm (18.1”) 163083S
48cm (18.9”) 163084S
50cm (19.7”) 163085S